12827 L RLaid 8
RIEVCBERABEL(RELRY)
(7R KT ETAH2LIMEMA)

a1 A At A
100.00~101.00 0 0
95.00~99.99 0 0
90.00~94.99 0 0
85.00~89.99 0 0
80.00~84.99 0 0
75.00~79.99 0 0
70.00~74.99 0 0
65.00~69.99 0 0
60.00~64.99 0 0
55.00~59.99 50 50
50.00~54.99 261 311
45.00~49.99 153 464
40.00~44.99 164 628
35.00~39.99 129 757
30.00~34.99 7 764
25.00~29.99 6 770
20.00~24.99 3 773
15.00~19.99 0 773
10.00~14.99 0 773
5.00~ 9.99 1 774
0.00~ 4.99 0 774




